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199409270002
92661

09/27/1994
10:11:48

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOC MORT
CO INC

199301200000
17891

199409270002
92651

09/27/1994
10:11:47

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOC MORT
CO INC

199205050000
72551

199409270002
92681

09/27/1994
10:11:50

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOC MORT
CO INC

199306100001
68111

199409270002
92641

09/27/1994
10:11:46

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOC MORT
CO INC

199305030001
23171

199409270002
92671

09/27/1994
10:11:49

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOC MORT
CO INC

199309100002
75961

199409270002
92691

09/27/1994
10:11:51

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOC MORT
CO INC

199311040003
48021

199409270002
92701

09/27/1994
10:11:52

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOC MORT
CO INC

199311180003
67161

199409270002
92711

09/27/1994
10:11:53

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOC MORT
CO INC

199312010003
81071

199409270002
92741

09/27/1994
10:11:56

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOC MORT
CO INC

199311300003
79961

199409270002
92751

09/27/1994
10:11:57

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOC MORT
CO INC

199312060003
87971

199409270002
92791

09/27/1994
10:12:01

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOC MORT
CO INC

199404200001
29471

199409270002
92821

09/27/1994
10:12:03

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOC MORT
CO INC

199402230000
59921

199409270002
93351

09/27/1994
02:40:16

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199306080001
63861

199409270002
93381

09/27/1994
02:40:18

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199307200002
12931

199409270002
93361

09/27/1994
02:40:16

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199308180002
46981

199409270002
93391

09/27/1994
02:40:20

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199307260002
18941

199409270002
93401

09/27/1994
02:40:21

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199311300003
78651

199409270002
93411

09/27/1994
02:40:21

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199307200002
12031



199409270002
93521

09/27/1994
03:07:28

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199308270002
58851

199409270002
93551

09/27/1994
03:07:32

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199310080003
13341

199409270002
93541

09/27/1994
03:07:31

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199309170002
85991

199409270002
93531

09/27/1994
03:07:30

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199310210003
27141

199409270002
93581

09/27/1994
03:07:35

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199310210003
26701

199409270002
93621

09/27/1994
03:07:38

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199401310000
32281

199409270002
93661

09/27/1994
03:07:43

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199312150004
02991

199409270002
93681

09/27/1994
03:07:45

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199409270002
93671

09/27/1994
03:07:44

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199311120003
58581

199409270002
93711

09/27/1994
03:07:48

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199204200000
51941

199409270002
93701

09/27/1994
03:07:47

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199206030001
00901

199409270002
93741

09/27/1994
03:26:47

WASHTENAW
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199211050002
58971


