nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	MORTÓ Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99409270002 92661	09/27/1994 10:11:48	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOC MORT CO INC					199301200000 17891	Description
99409270002 2651	09/27/1994 10:11:47	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOC MORT CO INC					199205050000 72551	
99409270002 2681	09/27/1994 10:11:50	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOC MORT CO INC					199306100001 68111	
99409270002 2641	09/27/1994 10:11:46	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOC MORT CO INC					199305030001 23171	
99409270002 2671	09/27/1994 10:11:49	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOC MORT CO INC					199309100002 75961	
99409270002 2691	09/27/1994 10:11:51	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOC MORT CO INC					199311040003 48021	
99409270002 2701	09/27/1994 10:11:52	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOC MORT CO INC					199311180003 67161	
99409270002 2711	09/27/1994 10:11:53	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOC MORT CO INC					199312010003 81071	
99409270002 2741	09/27/1994 10:11:56	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOC MORT CO INC					199311300003 79961	
99409270002 2751	09/27/1994 10:11:57	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOC MORT CO INC					199312060003 87971	
99409270002 2791	09/27/1994 10:12:01	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOC MORT CO INC					199404200001 29471	
99409270002 2821	09/27/1994 10:12:03	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOC MORT CO INC					199402230000 59921	
99409270002 3351	09/27/1994 02:40:16	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC					199306080001 63861	
99409270002 3381	09/27/1994 02:40:18	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC					199307200002 12931	
99409270002 3361	09/27/1994 02:40:16	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC					199308180002 46981	
99409270002 3391	09/27/1994 02:40:20	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC					199307260002 18941	
99409270002 3401	09/27/1994 02:40:21	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC					199311300003 78651	
99409270002 3411	09/27/1994 02:40:21	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC					199307200002 12031	

			1					
199409270002 93521	09/27/1994 03:07:28	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC		199308270002 58851	
199409270002 93551	09/27/1994 03:07:32	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC		199310080003 13341	
199409270002 93541	09/27/1994 03:07:31	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC		199309170002 85991	
199409270002 93531	09/27/1994 03:07:30	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC		199310210003 27141	
199409270002 93581	09/27/1994 03:07:35	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC		199310210003 26701	
199409270002 93621	09/27/1994 03:07:38	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC		199401310000 32281	
199409270002 93661	09/27/1994 03:07:43	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC		199312150004 02991	
199409270002 93681	09/27/1994 03:07:45	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC			
199409270002 93671	09/27/1994 03:07:44	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC		199311120003 58581	
199409270002 93711	09/27/1994 03:07:48	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC		199204200000 51941	
199409270002 93701	09/27/1994 03:07:47	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC		199206030001 00901	
199409270002 93741	09/27/1994 03:26:47	WASHTENAW MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC		199211050002 58971	